
 

BULBOS MULTIVOLTAJE

v.001

Código. 51603

Lámpara LED

Especificaciones

Potencia

Tensión nominal

Flujo luminoso

Apertura

Temperatura

Vida útil

10 Watts

800 lm

6 500 K

100-240 V

200°

30 000 h
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IP65

GARANTÍA

3

Factor de Empaque

Contenido: - pzs.

Peso: - Kg
Alto: - cm
Largo: - cm
Ancho: - cm

6 cm

10.5 cm

Medidas

Base
E26

Nota: Lámpara Omnidireccional.

Material
Cuerpo de Policarbonato

Verde
Hipoteca

Interior
   Uso IRC

>80

AÑOS


